6. EVROPSKO PRVENSTVO ZA MLAJSE CLANE in CLANICE
Debrecen (HUN), 12. — 15. julij 2007

100m Women

Records
CR: 11.03 Maria Karastamati (GRE) Erfurt 16.07.2005
EUR: 11.00 Ivet Lalova (BUL) Athina 22.08.2004

Round 1 Heat 1 (5) 10:1512.07.2007 Wind:+1.2

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 946 MURINOVICH, Natalya RUS  11.48Q
2 874 BRZEZINSKA, Iwona POL  11.62Q PB
3 1024 RYEMYEN, Mariya UKR  11.78
4 970 TAJNIKAR, Pia SLO 11.78
5 630 RIBA, Silvia ESP 11.87
6 847 ATTARD, Charlene MLT  12.21

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Round 1 Heat 2 (5) 10:21 12.07.2007 Wind:+1.7

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 1009 ASSEGBEDE, Lizet UKR  11.51Q SB
2 817 SALVAGNO, Maria Aurora ITA 11.57Q SB
3 585 GOLUB, Maja CRO  11.72¢
4 691 VOUAUX, Natacha FRA  11.76q
5 749 KOBIDOU, Elefthéria GRE  11.86
5 977 CANDIANI, Giorgia sul 11.86

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Round 1 Heat 3 (5) 10:27 12.07.2007 Wind:+1.0

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 829 GRINCIKAITE, Lina LTU  11.52Q SB
2 943 MEKHTI-ZADE, Yuna RUS  11.52Q
3 980 WEYERMANN, Fabienne SUI  11.72q
4 732 MOLLINGER, Anne GER  11.73¢
5 795 POGORELOV, Rita ISR 11.85
6 775 ROZSA, Zséfia HUN  12.14

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Round 1 Heat 4 (5) 10:33 12.07.2007 Wind:+1.8

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 736 SAILER, Verena GER  11.31Q PB
2 688 SOUMARE, Myriam FRA  11.50Q PB
3 556 BORLKE, Olivia BEL 11.56 q SB
4 806 GERVASI, Chiara ITA 11.75 q
5 605 MAZACOVA, Iveta CZE 11.79 SB
6 619 CONDE, Ruth ESP  12.01
7

1023 PLOTITSYNA, Anna UKR 12.14



Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Round 1 Heat 5 (5) 10:39 12.07.2007

Rank Bib Athlete
1 697 DOUGLAS, Montell
2 646 KESKITALO, Sari
3 909 TAVARES, Soénia
4 716 BORNER, Katja
5 798 ALLOH, Audrey
6 892 SIEMIENIAKO, Paulina
Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)
Round 1 10:15 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete
1 736 SAILER, Verena
2 697 DOUGLAS, Montell
3 946 MURINOVICH, Natalya
4 688 SOUMARE, Myriam
5 1009 ASSEGBEDE, Lizet
6 829 GRINCIKAITE, Lina
7 943 MEKHTI-ZADE, Yuna
8 556 BORLEKE, Olivia
9 817 SALVAGNO, Maria Aurora
10 646 KESKITALO, Sari
11 874 BRZEZINSKA, Iwona
12 585 GOLUB, Maja
12 980 WEYERMANN, Fabienne
14 732 MOLLINGER, Anne
15 806 GERVASI, Chiara
16 691 YVOUAUX, Natacha
17 909 TAVARES, Soénia
18 1024 RYEMYEN, Mariya
19 970 TAJNIKAR, Pia
20 605 MAZACOVA, Iveta
21 716 BORNER, Katja
22 795 POGORELOYV, Rita
23 749 KOBIDOU, Elefthéria
23 798 ALLOH, Audrey
23 977 CANDIANI, Giorgia
26 630 RIBA, Silvia
26 892 SIEMIENIAKO, Paulina
28 619 CONDE, Ruth
29 775 ROZSA, Zsofia
29 1023 PLOTITSYNA, Anna
31 847

ATTARD, Charlene

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Wind:+0.6

Nation Result

GBR
FIN
POR
GER
ITA
POL

Nation

GER
GBR
RUS
FRA
UKR
LTU
RUS
BEL
ITA
FIN
POL
CRO
SUI
GER
ITA
FRA
POR
UKR
SLO
CZE
GER
ISR
GRE
ITA
SUI
ESP
POL
ESP
HUN
UKR
MLT

11.41 Q
11.61 Q
11.77
11.80
11.86
11.87

Result
11.31 Q

11.41 Q
11.48 Q
11.50 Q
11.51 Q
11.52 Q
11.52 Q
11.56 g
11.57 Q
11.61 Q
11.62Q
11.72 q
11.72 q
11.73 q
11.75 q
11.76 q
11.77
11.78
11.78
11.79
11.80
11.85
11.86
11.86
11.86
11.87
11.87
12.01
12.14
12.14
12.21

PB

PB
PB

PB

SB

SB

SB
SB

PB

SB



Semifinal 1 (2) 17:10 12.07.2007  Wind:+0.8

Rank Bib Athlete Nation
1 697 DOUGLAS, Montell GBR
2 946 MURINOVICH, Natalya RUS
3 688 SOUMARE, Myriam FRA
4 817 SALVAGNO, Maria Aurora ITA
5 556 BORLEE, Olivia BEL
6 874 BRZEZINSKA, Iwona POL
7 732 MOLLINGER, Anne GER
8 806 GERVASI, Chiara ITA

Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Semifinal 2 (2) 17:16 12.07.2007 Wind:+0.3

Rank Bib Athlete Nation
1 736 SAILER, Verena GER
2 646 KESKITALO, Sari FIN
3 829 GRINCIKAITE, Lina LTU
4 943 MEKHTI-ZADE, Yuna RUS
5 1009 ASSEGBEDE, Lizet UKR
6 585 GOLUB, Maja CRO
7 980 WEYERMANN, Fabienne SUI
8 691 VOUAUX, Natacha FRA

Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Semifinal 17:10 12.07.2007

Rank Bib Athlete Nation
1 697 DOUGLAS, Montell GBR
2 736 SAILER, Verena GER
3 646 KESKITALO, Sari FIN
4 946 MURINOVICH, Natalya RUS
> 829 GRINCIKAITE, Lina LTU
6 943 MEKHTI-ZADE, Yuna RUS
7 688 SOUMARE, Myriam FRA
8 1009 ASSEGBEDE, Lizet UKR
9 817 SALVAGNO, Maria Aurora ITA
10 556 BORLEKE, Olivia BEL
11 585 GOLUB, Maja CRO
12 874 BRZEZINSKA, Iwona POL
13 732 MOLLINGER, Anne GER
14 806 GERVASI, Chiara ITA
15 980 WEYERMANN, Fabienne SUI
16 691 VOUAUX, Natacha FRA

Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Final 17:00 13.07.2007  Wind:-2.0

Rank Bib Athlete Nation

Result
11.28 Q

11.47 Q
11.53 Q
11.58 Q
11.59
11.67
11.67
11.73

Result
11.37 Q

11.44 Q
11.48 Q
11.51 Q
11.54
11.62
11.76
11.84

Result
11.28 Q

11.37 Q
11.44 Q
11.47 Q
11.48 Q
11.51 Q
11.53 Q
11.54
11.58 Q
11.59
11.62
11.67
11.67
11.73
11.76
11.84

Result

PB

PB

SB

SB

=PB
SB

PB
SB

PB

PB

SB

PB

SB
SB

=PB
SB



1 736 SAILER, Verena GER
2 697 DOUGLAS, Montell GBR
3 688 SOUMARE, Myriam FRA
4 829 GRINCIKAITE, Lina LTU
5 943 MEKHTI-ZADE, Yuna RUS
6 946 MURINOVICH, Natalya RUS
7 646 KESKITALO, Sari FIN
8 817 SALVAGNO, Maria Aurora ITA

400m Men

Records

CR: 45.04 Leslie Djhone (FRA)

EUR: 44.33 Thomas Schodnlebe (GDR)

Round 1 Heat 1 (4) 10:55 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

aua b W N =

156 BUCK, Richard

40 VINCEK, Zeljko

186 BOS, Matthias

506 DUBONOSOYV, Vitaliy
286 JUAREZ, Isalbet

95 UJAKPOR, Mark

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Round 1 Heat 2 (4) 11:02 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

o u » W N =

7

420 ALEKSEYEYV, Denis
232 REGAS, Dimitrios

153 VENEL, Teddy

411 CIMPEANU, Catalin
454 JAGARINEC, Sebastjan

Roma

11.66
11.66
11.68
11.69
11.78
11.78
11.80
11.89

Bydgoszcz 19.07.2003
03.09.1987

Nation Result

GBR
CRO
GER
UKR
ITA

ESP

Nation

RUS
GRE
FRA
ROM
SLO

83 HAMDOUM, Mohamed Amin ESP

273 SHAPSALI Yuriy

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Round 1 Heat 3 (4) 11:09 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

ua A W N =

203 PLASS, Jonas

446 SERGEYENKOV, Artem
128 DECIMUS, Yoan

54 KLOFAC, Petr

87 MARTIN, Aitor

175 STRACHAN, Richard

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Round 1 Heat 4 (4) 11:16 12.07.2007

ISR

Nation

GER
RUS
FRA
CZE
ESP
GBR

46.16 Q
46.68 Q
47.07 Q
47.11 q
47.42
DNF

Result
46.52 Q

46.69 Q
46.70 Q
47.02 g
47.18 g
47.81
48.39

Result
47.07 Q

47.35 Q
47.49 Q
47.80
47.97
DNS

PB

PB



Rank Bib Athlete

A U A W N =

7

483 JOHANSSON, Fredrik
434 KOKORIN, Anton

374 KOZLOWSKI, Kacper
297 TURCHI, Teo

51 HRUBY, Marek

135 KADRI, Numidia

Nation
SWE

RUS
POL
ITA

CZE
FRA

45 HADJINICOLAOU, Stefanos CYP
Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Round 1 10:55 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1
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156 BUCK, Richard

420 ALEKSEYEYV, Denis
40 VINCEK, Zeljko

232 REGAS, Dimitrios

153 VENEL, Teddy

483 JOHANSSON, Fredrik
434 KOKORIN, Anton

374 KOZLOWSKI, Kacper
411 CIMPEANU, Catalin
186 BOS, Matthias

203 PLASS, Jonas

297 TURCHI, Teo

506 DUBONOSOV, Vitaliy
454 JAGARINEC, Sebastjan

446 SERGEYENKOV, Artem

286 JUAREZ, Isalbet
128 DECIMUS, Yoan
51 HRUBY, Marek
54 KLOFAC, Petr

83 HAMDOUM, Mohamed Amin

87 MARTIN, Aitor
135 KADRI, Numidia

45 HADJINICOLAOU, Stefanos

273 SHAPSAL, Yuriy
175 STRACHAN, Richard
95 UJAKPOR, Mark

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Semifinal 1 (2) 18:30 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1
2
3
4

420 ALEKSEYEYV, Denis
374 KOZLOWSKI, Kacper
434 KOKORIN, Anton

483 JOHANSSON, Fredrik

Nation
GBR

RUS
CRO
GRE
FRA
SWE
RUS
POL
ROM
GER
GER
ITA
UKR
SLO
RUS
ITA
FRA
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
FRA
CYP
ISR
GBR
ESP

Nation
RUS

POL
RUS
SWE

Result
46.79 Q

46.82 Q
46.83 Q
47.08 q
47.59
48.05
48.30

Result
46.16 Q

46.52 Q
46.68 Q
46.69 Q
46.70 Q
46.79 Q
46.82 Q
46.83 Q
47.02 q
47.07 Q
47.07 Q
47.08 q
47.11 q
47.18 q
47.35Q
47.42
47.49 Q
47.59
47.80
47.81
47.97
48.05
48.30
48.39
DNS
DNF

Result
46.13 Q

46.30 Q
46.39 Q
46.52 Q

PB

PB

PB

PB



5
6
7
8

232 REGAS, Dimitrios
128 DECIMUS, Yoan
297 TURCHI, Teo

186 BOS, Matthias

Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Semifinal 2 (2) 18:37 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

156 BUCK, Richard

40 VINCEK, Zeljko

446 SERGEYENKOYV, Artem
506 DUBONOSOV, Vitaliy
203 PLASS, Jonas

153 VENEL, Teddy

411 CIMPEANU, Catalin

454 JAGARINEC, Sebastjan

Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Semifinal 18:30 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1
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420 ALEKSEYEYV, Denis
374 KOZLOWSKI, Kacper
434 KOKORIN, Anton

156 BUCK, Richard

483 JOHANSSON, Fredrik
40 VINCEK, Zeljko

446 SERGEYENKOYV, Artem
232 REGAS, Dimitrios

506 DUBONOSOYV, Vitaliy
203 PLASS, Jonas

153 VENEL, Teddy

128 DECIMUS, Yoan

297 TURCHI, Teo

186 BOS, Matthias

411 CIMPEANU, Catalin
454 JAGARINEC, Sebastjan

Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Final

20:05 13.07.2007

Rank Bib Athlete

1
2
3
4
5
6

420 ALEKSEYEYV, Denis

40 VINCEK, Zeljko

374 KOZLOWSKI, Kacper
434 KOKORIN, Anton

156 BUCK, Richard

446 SERGEYENKOYV, Artem

GRE
FRA
ITA

GER

Nation
GBR

CRO
RUS
UKR
GER
FRA

ROM
SLO

Nation
RUS

POL

RUS
GBR
SWE
CRO
RUS
GRE
UKR
GER
FRA

FRA

ITA

GER
ROM
SLO

Nation
RUS

CRO
POL
RUS
GBR
RUS

46.64
47.32
47.41
47.75

Result
46.48 Q

46.57 Q
46.59 Q
46.80 Q
47.00
47.14
47.75
47.77

Result
46.13 Q

46.30 Q
46.39 Q
46.48 Q
46.52 Q
46.57 Q
46.59 Q
46.64
46.80 Q
47.00
47.14
47.32
47.41
47.75
47.75
47.77

Result
45.69

45.69
45.86
45.93
46.15
46.19

SB

SB
PB

PB
NUR

PB
PB



7
8

483 JOHANSSON, Fredrik
506 DUBONOSOYV, Vitaliy

400m Women

Records
50.72 Olga Zaytseva (RUS)
48.60 Marita Koch (GDR)

CR:

EUR:

Round 1 Heat 1 (3) 17:30 12.07.2007

SWE 46.37
UKR 46.69

Erfurt 16.07.2005
Torino 04.08.1979

Rank Bib Athlete Nation
1 939 LITVINOVA, Lyudmila RUS
2 1022 PEYCHEVA, Oleksandra UKR
3 686 SIGERE, Thélia FRA
4 641 MAGI, Maris EST
5 598 BARTONICKOVA, Jitka CZE
6 776 SOMOGYVARI, Ménika HUN
7 820 SIRTOLI, Eleonora ITA
8 913 CRESTINCOV, Taisia ROM
Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 2 (q)
Round 1 Heat 2 (3) 17:36 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete Nation
1 964 ZADORINA, Kseniya RUS
2 891 LUKASIK, Bozena POL
3 702 HARDING, Faye GBR
4 673 LACORDELLE, Marie-Angélique FRA
5 1016 KARANDYUK, Kseniya UKR
6 812 MILANI, Marta ITA
971 VEIT, Sabina SLO
Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 2 (q)
Round 1 Heat 3 (3) 17:42 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete Nation
1 957 SHULIKOVA, Olga RUS
2 856 SCHULTE, Annemarie NED
3 593 KALLINICOU, Alissa Cyp
4 808 GRASSO, Tiziana ITA
5 660 BEHI, Symphora FRA
6 865 HELGESEN, Irene Hovik NOR
7 986 AGERBJER, Emma SWE
Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 2 (q)
Round 1 17:30 12.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete Nation
1 939 LITVINOVA, Lyudmila RUS
2 964 RUS

ZADORINA, Kseniya

Result
52.64 Q

53.50 Q
53.63 g
53.90
54.04
55.11
55.15
55.19

Result
52,97 Q

53.41 Q
53.42 q
53.69
54.41
54.59
DNF

Result
53.01 Q

53.46 Q
53.69
53.72
54.46
54.61
54.95

Result
52.64 Q

52.97 Q

PB

SB

=PB

PB

PB
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Final

957 SHULIKOVA, Olga RUS
891 LUKASIK, Bozena POL
702 HARDING, Faye GBR
856 SCHULTE, Annemarie NED
1022 PEYCHEVA, Oleksandra UKR
686 SIGERE, Thélia FRA
593 KALLINICOU, Alissa Cyp
673 LACORDELLE, Marie-Angélique FRA
808 GRASSO, Tiziana ITA
641 MAGI, Maris EST
598 BARTONICKOVA, Jitka CZE
1016 KARANDYUK, Kseniya UKR
660 BEHI, Symphora FRA
812 MILANI, Marta ITA
865 HELGESEN, Irene Hovik NOR
986 AGERBJER, Emma SWE
776 SOMOGYVARI, Ménika HUN
820 SIRTOLL, Eleonora ITA
913 CRESTINCOYV, Taisia ROM
971 VEIT, Sabina SLO
Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 2 (q)
17:55 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete Nation

939 LITVINOVA, Lyudmila RUS
957 SHULIKOVA, Olga RUS
964 ZADORINA, Kseniya RUS
686 SIGERE, Thélia FRA
891 LUKASIK, Bozena POL
1022 PEYCHEVA, Oleksandra UKR
702 HARDING, Faye GBR
856 SCHULTE, Annemarie NED

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3000m Steeplechase Men

Records
8:25.86 Martin Proll (AUT)
EUR: 8:10.83 Ginther Weidlinger (AUT)

CR:

Round 1 Heat 1 (2) 11:40 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

137 KOWAL, Yoann

311 ZOLNEROVICS, Valerijs
143 MEKHISSI-BENABBAD, Mahiedine FRA
359 CHABOWSKI, Marcin
403 PAULO, Alberto

ua A W N =

53.01 Q
53.41 Q
53.42 g
53.46 Q
53.50 Q
53.63 g
53.69
53.69
53.72
53.90
54.04
54.41
54.46
54.59
54.61
54.95
55.11
55.15
55.19
DNF

Result
51.25

51.57
51.78
52.49
52.96
53.29
53.70
53.79

Bydgoszcz 19.07.2003
Sevilla 21.08.1999

Nation Result

FRA
LAT

POL
POR

8:36.11 Q
8:36.23 Q
8:36.62 Q
8:36.73 Q
8:36.98 g

=PB
PB
SB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB



161 GUNN, Luke

432 [VANENKO, Pyotr
457 SUBIC, Cene

78 GALVAN, José Luis
10 487 LUNDGREN, Daniel
259 TOTH, Lasz16

Intermediate Times
1000 CHABOWSKI, Marcin
2000 CHABOWSKI, Marcin

Qualification rule: 4 (Q) + 4 (q)

O© 0 N O

Round 1 Heat 2 (2) 11:55 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

382 PARSZCZYNSKI, Lukasz
253 OTT, Balazs

438 MINSHIN, Ildar

80 GARCIA, Victor

362 DEMCZYSZAK, Mateusz
125 BOMMIER, Timothée

77 DEL CANO, Antonio

226 KOKOROS, Panayiétis

57 MEDLIK, Zdenek

249 MINCZER, Albert

Intermediate Times
1000 MINSHIN, Ildar
2000 MINSHIN, Ildar

Qualification rule: 4 (Q) + 4 (q)

O 0 N o u »h W N -

Round 1 12:00 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1 137 KOWAL, Yoann
311 ZOLNEROVICS, Valerijs

359 CHABOWSKI, Marcin
403 PAULO, Alberto

161 GUNN, Luke

382 PARSZCZYNSKI, Lukasz
253 OTT, Balazs

438 MINSHIN, Ildar

80 GARCIA, Victor

432 [VANENKO, Pyotr

362 DEMCZYSZAK, Mateusz
125 BOMMIER, Timothée
457 SUBIC, Cene

78 GALVAN, José Luis

77 DEL CANO, Antonio

226 KOKOROS, Panayioétis
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L T T T =T = T =S =
N o o A W N = O

N

uN
U U
o

S U

143 MEKHISSI-BENABBAD, Mahiedine

GBR
RUS
SLO
ESP
SWE
HUN

Lo w
> o
N G

Nation
POL

HUN
RUS
ESP
POL
FRA
ESP
GRE
CZE
HUN

AN
[e))e)]

Nation
FRA

LAT
FRA
POL
POR
GBR
POL
HUN
RUS
ESP
RUS
POL
FRA
SLO
ESP
ESP
GRE

8:37.60 g
8:39.12 g
8:52.81
8:53.12
9:08.81
DNF

Result
8:37.93 Q

8:38.67 Q
8:38.80 Q
8:38.95 Q
8:39.82 q
8:41.16
9:02.56
9:06.69
9:15.61
DSQ

Result
8:36.11 Q

8:36.23 Q
8:36.62 Q
8:36.73 Q
8:36.98 g
8:37.60 g
8:37.93 Q
8:38.67 Q
8:38.80 Q
8:38.95 Q
8:39.12 ¢
8:39.82 ¢
8:41.16
8:52.81
8:53.12
9:02.56
9:06.69

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



18 487 LUNDGREN, Daniel
19 57 MEDLIK, Zdenek
249 MINCZER, Albert

259 TOTH, Laszl6
Qualification rule: 4 (Q) + 4 (q)

Final 17:10 15.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

SWE
CZE

HUN
HUN

Nation

1 143 MEKHISSI-BENABBAD, Mahiedine FRA

438 MINSHIN, Ildar

253 OTT, Balazs

80 GARCIA, Victor

359 CHABOWSKI, Marcin
161 GUNN, Luke

403 PAULO, Alberto

432 I[VANENKO, Pyotr

362 DEMCZYSZAK, Mateusz
311 ZOLNEROVICS, Valerijs
137 KOWAL, Yoann

382 PARSZCZYNSKI, Lukasz

Intermediate Times
1000 CHABOWSKI, Marcin
2000 CHABOWSKI, Marcin

© 0 N O U A W N
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Hammer Women

Records
CR: 71.51 Yekaterina Khoroshikh (RUS)
EUR: 75.95 Tatyana Lysenko (RUS)

Qualification Group A 14:40 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

RUS
HUN
ESP

POL
GBR
POR
RUS
POL
LAT

FRA

POL

9:08.81

9:15.61
DSQ
DNF

Result
8:33.91

8:34.27
8:35.04
8:36.62
8:37.34
8:37.54
8:38.76
8:41.03
8:55.30
9:08.39
9:41.75
DSQ

Erfurt 17.07.2005
13.07.2005

Tula

Nation

1 573 SMALIACHKOVA, Maryia BLR

2 816 SALIS, Silvia

3 1021 NOVOZHYLOVA, Iryna
4 894 SOBIERAJSKA, Malwina
5 650 NURMINEN, Annika

6 595 THEODOROU, Paraskevi
7 773 NICKL, Vanda
8 969 SUSEC, Ana

9 990 HJELM, Annika

Athlete
SMALIACHKOVA, Maryia
SALIS, Silvia
NOVOZHYLOVA, Iryna
SOBIERAJSKA, Malwina
NURMINEN, Annika
THEODOROU, Paraskevi
NICKL, Vanda

SUSEC, Ana

ITA
UKR
POL
FIN
CYP
HUN
SLO
SWE

Att 1
67.87
63.98
61.65
X

62.95
62.79
62.49
57.84

Result
67.87 Q

63.98 Q
63.89 Q
63.34 Q
62.95 g
62.79 q
62.49 q
59.47
55.81

Att 2

61.14
62.22

61.67
55.20

PB

Att 3

63.89
63.34
62.65

60.42
59.47

PB
PB



HJELM, Annika
Qualification rule: 63,00 (Q) - 12 (q)

Qualification Group B 15:50 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

55.81

X

Nation Result

1 1028 ZOLOTUHINA, Nataliya UKR
2 602 LEDVINOVA, Lenka CZE
3 807 GIBILISCO, Laura ITA
4 899 WLODARCZYK, Anita POL
5 772 NEMETH, Noémi HUN
6 653 SOLVIN, Lena FIN
7 844 MARGHIEV, Marina MDA
8 685 SENE, Amy FRA
9 987 BERG, Josefin SWE
10 879 FILIPKOWSKA, Alicja POL
Athlete Att 1
ZOLOTUHINA, Nataliya 62.76
LEDVINOVA, Lenka 65.04
GIBILISCO, Laura 64.08
WLODARCZYK, Anita 59.25
NEMETH, Noémi 61.91
SOLVIN, Lena 62.37
MARGHIEV, Marina 57.95
SENE, Amy X
BERG, Josefin 53.35
FILIPKOWSKA, Alicja X

Qualification rule: 63,00 (Q) - 12 (q)

Qualification 14:40 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

573 SMALIACHKOVA, Maryia BLR

1

O 0 N o u » W N

1028 ZOLOTUHINA, Nataliya
602 LEDVINOVA, Lenka

807 GIBILISCO, Laura

816 SALIS, Silvia

1021 NOVOZHYLOVA, Iryna
899 WLODARCZYK, Anita
894 SOBIERAJSKA, Malwina
650 NURMINEN, Annika

772 NEMETH, Noémi

595 THEODOROU, Paraskevi
773 NICKL, Vanda

653 SOLVIN, Lena

969 SUSEC, Ana

844 MARGHIEV, Marina

685 SENE, Amy

987 BERG, Josefin

990 HJELM, Annika

879 FILIPKOWSKA, Alicja

Athlete

65.62 Q
65.04 Q
64.08 Q
63.74 Q
62.90 q
62.37
57.95
57.85
56.53
54.60

Att 2
65.62

63.74
X

59.36
X

54.15
56.14
54.60

Nation Result

UKR
CZE
ITA

ITA

UKR
POL
POL
FIN

HUN
CYP
HUN
FIN

SLO
MDA
FRA
SWE
SWE
POL

Att 1

67.87 Q
65.62 Q
65.04 Q
64.08 Q
63.98 Q
63.89 Q
63.74 Q
63.34 Q
62.95 g
62.90 q
62.79 q
62.49 q
62.37
59.47
57.95
57.85
56.53
55.81
54.60

Att 2

Att 3

62.90

57.85
56.53

Att 3

PB



SMALIACHKOVA, Maryia 67.87
ZOLOTUHINA, Nataliya 62.76 65.62
LEDVINOVA, Lenka 65.04
GIBILISCO, Laura 64.08
SALIS, Silvia 63.98
NOVOZHYLOVA, Iryna 61.65 61.14 63.89
WLODARCZYK, Anita 59.25 63.74
SOBIERAJSKA, Malwina X 62.22 63.34
Nl)RMINEN, Annika 62.95 X 62.65
NEMETH, Noémi 61.91 X 62.90
THEODOROU, Paraskevi 62.79 X X
NICKL, Vanda 62.49 61.67 60.42
SOLVIN, Lena 62.37 59.36 X
SUSEC, Ana 57.84 55.20 59.47
MARGHIEV, Marina 57.95 X X
SENE, Amy X 54.15 57.85
BERG, Josefin 53.35 56.14 56.53
HJELM, Annika 55.81 X X
FILIPKOWSKA, Alicja X 54.60 X
Qualification rule: 63,00 (Q) - 12 (q)
Final 15:30 14.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result

1 573 SMALIACHKOVA, Maryia BLR 69.34

2 602 LEDVINOVA, Lenka CZE 67.63 NUR

3 1028 ZOLOTUHINA, Nataliya UKR 67.00

4 816 SALIS, Silvia ITA 64.92

5 772 NEMETH, Noémi HUN 64.59 PB

6 894 SOBIERAJSKA, Malwina POL 64.25

7 1021 NOVOZHYLOVA, Iryna UKR 64.08

8 807 GIBILISCO, Laura ITA 63.19

9 899 WLODARCZYK, Anita POL 62.11

10 650 NURMINEN, Annika FIN 60.50

11 595 THEODOROU, Paraskevi CYP 60.44

12 773 NICKL, Vanda HUN 59.26
Athlete Att1l Att2 Att3 Att4 Att5 Atté
SMALIACH[(OVA, Maryia 69.34 69.16 X 67.03 X 65.56
LEDVINOVA, Lenka 65.43 67.37 67.63 67.20 66.54 63.17
ZOLOTUHINA, Nataliya 66.15 65.05 66.92 64.74 67.00 65.93
SALIS, Silvia 64.92 X 63.13 64.23 62.10 X
NEMETH, Noémi X 61.31 62.96 61.59 64.59 60.70
SOBIERAJSKA, Malwina 63.92 64.25 X 61.51 X 64.01
NOVOZHYLOVA, Iryna 64.08 63.59 58.77 60.54 57.87 54.68
GIBILISCO, Laura X 60.98 63.00 63.15 63.19 X
WLODARCZYK, Anita 59.09 60.17 62.11
NURMINEN, Annika X 60.50 X
THEODOROU, Paraskevi 60.44 60.11 X
NICKL, Vanda X 59.26 X



200m Men

Records
CR: 20.34 Chris Lambert (GBR) Bydgoszcz 20.07.2003
EUR: 20.19 Christian Malcolm (GBR) Sydney 27.09.2000

Round 1 Heat 1 (5) 18:50 13.07.2007 Wind:-0.4

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 159 FIFTON, Rikki GBR  21.00Q SB
2 62 SULC, Vojtech CZE  21.05Q
3 8 ABBASOYV, Ruslan AZE 21.36 q SB
4 99 NIIT, Marek EST 21.47 g
5 32 ILINOV, Yordan BUL  21.48
6 248 MIKLOS, Péter HUN  21.70
7 5 GRILL, Benjamin AUT  21.80

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Round 1 Heat 2 (5) 18:56 13.07.2007 Wind:-0.9

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 108 HONGISTO, Visa FIN 20.75Q NUR
2 465 CRIBARI, Marco SUI  20.91Q
3 393 ABRANTES, Arnaldo POR 20.97 q PB
4 257 SZEBENY, Miklos HUN 21.24 q
5 383 PLUTA, Mateusz POL  21.26¢ PB
6 517 OSTROVSKYY, Dmytro UKR  21.55 SB
7 455 KOKALOVIC, Gregor SLO  21.56

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Round 1 Heat 3 (5) 19:02 13.07.2007 Wind:-0.8

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 155 BAPTISTE, Leon GBR  21.15Q
2 502 BODROV, Igor UKR  21.24Q
3 368 JABLONSKI, Krzysztof POL  21.39¢q
4 201 MULLER, Nils GER  21.48
5 409 BOBOS, Vasile ROM  21.55
6 42 PAPHITIS, Andreas CYP 2247
274 TREMVICH, Alexander ISR DNS

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Round 1 Heat 4 (5) 19:08 13.07.2007  Wind:-1.2

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 341 FELLER, Jerrel NED  21.25Q
2 167 LAWAL-BALOGUN, Jeffrey GBR  21.51Q
3 352 MOGSTAD, Christian Settemsli =~ NOR  21.59
4 105 ASTRAND, Jonathan FIN 21.65
5 34 PANKOV, Veselin BUL  22.04
185 BLUM, Christian GER DNF

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)



Round 1 Heat 5 (5) 19:14 13.07.2007

Rank Bib Athlete

1
2
3
4

209 SCHNELTING, Daniel

60 SCHILLER, Jan

227 KOUTSOTHEODOROU, Yeéryios
66 HYDE, Nicklas

376 KUC, Dariusz

37 COP, Matija

Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Round 1 18:50 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1

0 00 N o u h~h W N
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108 HONGISTO, Visa
465 CRIBARI, Marco
393 ABRANTES, Arnaldo
159 FIFTON, Rikki
62 SULC, Vojtech
155 BAPTISTE, Leon
209 SCHNELTING, Daniel
257 SZEBENY, Miklos
502 BODROV, Igor
341 FELLER, Jerrel
383 PLUTA, Mateusz
60 SCHILLER, Jan
8 ABBASOYV, Ruslan
368 JABLONSKI, Krzysztof
99 NIIT, Marek
32 TLINOV, Yordan
201 MULLER, Nils
227 KOUTSOTHEODOROU, Yeéryios
66 HYDE, Nicklas
167 LAWAL-BALOGUN, Jeffrey
517 OSTROVSKYY, Dmytro
409 BOBOS, Vasile
455 KOKALOVIC, Gregor
352 MOGSTAD, Christian Settemsli
105 ASTRAND, Jonathan
248 MIKLOS, Péter
> GRILL, Benjamin
34 PANKOYV, Veselin
42 PAPHITIS, Andreas
185 BLUM, Christian
376 KUC, Dariusz
37 COP, Matija

Wind:-0.5

Nation
GER

CZE
GRE
DEN
POL
CRO

Nation
FIN

SUI
POR
GBR
CZE
GBR
GER
HUN
UKR
NED
POL
CZE
AZE
POL
EST
BUL
GER
GRE
DEN
GBR
UKR
ROM
SLO
NOR
FIN
HUN
AUT
BUL
CYpP
GER
POL
CRO

Result
21.19Q

21.31Q

21.48

21.51
DNF
DNS

Result
20.75Q

20.91 Q
20.97 q
21.00 Q
21.05Q
21.15Q
21.19Q
21.24 g
21.24 Q
21.25Q
21.26 g
21.31Q
21.36 g
21.39¢
21.47 q
21.48
21.48
21.48
21.51
21.51 Q
21.55
21.55
21.56
21.59
21.65
21.70
21.80
22.04
22.47
DNF
DNF
DNS

NUR

PB
SB

PB

SB

SB



274 TREMVICH, Alexander
Qualification rule: 2 (Q) + 6 (q)

Semifinal 1 (2) 11:00 14.07.2007 Wind:-0.4
Rank Bib Athlete

108 HONGISTO, Visa
159 FIFTON, Rikki
502 BODROV, Igor

60 SCHILLER, Jan
257 SZEBENY, Miklos
383 PLUTA, Mateusz
99 NIIT, Marek

341 FELLER, Jerrel
Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

N o b~ W N -

Semifinal 2 (2) 11:06 14.07.2007 Wind:-0.2
Rank Bib Athlete

1 62 SULC, Vojtech

2 209 SCHNELTING, Daniel

3 465 CRIBARI, Marco

4 155 BAPTISTE, Leon

5> 393 ABRANTES, Arnaldo

> 8 ABBASOV, Ruslan

7 167 LAWAL-BALOGUN, Jeffrey

8 368 JABLONSKI, Krzysztof
Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Semifinal 11:00 14.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1 108 HONGISTO, Visa
62 SULC, Vojtech
159 FIFTON, Rikki
209 SCHNELTING, Daniel
465 CRIBARI, Marco
502 BODROV, Igor
60 SCHILLER, Jan
257 SZEBENY, Miklos
155 BAPTISTE, Leon
393 ABRANTES, Arnaldo
8 ABBASOV, Ruslan
383 PLUTA, Mateusz
167 LAWAL-BALOGUN, Jeffrey
368 JABLONSKI, Krzysztof
99 NIIT, Marek

341 FELLER, Jerrel
Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

O 0 N U u » W N

e T e e
u A W N O O

ISR

Nation
FIN

GBR
UKR
CZE
HUN
POL
EST
NED

Nation
CZE

GER
SUI

GBR
POR
AZE
GBR
POL

Nation
FIN

CZE
GBR
GER
SUI

UKR
CZE
HUN
GBR
POR
AZE
POL
GBR
POL
EST
NED

DNS

Result
20.88 Q

20.93 Q
20.97 Q
21.00 Q
21.08
21.25
27.46
DNF

Result
20.92 Q

20.96 Q
20.97 Q
21.10 Q
21.13
21.13
21.31
21.31

Result
20.88 Q

20.92Q
20.93 Q
20.96 Q
20.97 Q
20.97 Q
21.00Q
21.08
21.10Q
21.13
21.13
21.25
21.31
21.31
27.46
DNF

SB

PB

PB

SB

PB
SB

SB
PB



Final 17:50 14.07.2007 Wind:-1.9

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 108 HONGISTO, Visa FIN 20.84
2 62 SULC, Vojtech CZE 20.91 PB
3 159 FIFTON, RikKi GBR 21.02
4 209 SCHNELTING, Daniel GER 21.04
5 465 CRIBARI, Marco SUI 21.08
6 155 BAPTISTE, Leon GBR 21.08
7502 BODROYV, Igor UKR 21.18
8 60 SCHILLER, Jan CZE 21.46

200m Women

Records
CR: 22.57 Hana Benesova (CZE) Turku 13.07.1997
EUR: 21.71 Marita Koch (GDR) Karl-Marx-Stadt 10.06.1979

Round 1 Heat 1 (4) 20:25 13.07.2007 Wind:+0.3

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 658 BANCO, Nelly FRA  23.47 Q
2 883 JESCHKE, Marta POL  23.50Q PB
3 948 NOVIKOVA, Yelena RUS  23.51Q SB
4 1026 TONKOVYD, Galyna UKR  23.69q
5 971 VEIT, Sabina SLO  23.95
6 800 ARCIONI, Giulia ITA 24.16
7 624 MARTIN, Eva ESP  24.33
8 795 POGORELOV, Rita ISR 24.73

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Round 1 Heat 2 (4) 20:31 13.07.2007 Wind:+0.1

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 590 ARTYMATA, Eleni Cyp  23.39Q
2 697 DOUGLAS, Montell GBR  23.62Q PB
3 963 VDOVINA, Kseniya RUS  23.66 Q
4 646 KESKITALO, Sari FIN 23.87 q
5 828 ANDRIJAUSKAITE, Lina LTU 24.16 PB
6 659 BARRE, Elodie FRA 24.16 SB
7 1015 JRHINA, Yuliya UKR  24.31
8 747 KARATZA, Ekaterini GRE  24.56

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Round 1 Heat 3 (4) 20:37 13.07.2007 Wind:+0.1

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 928 CHERMOSHANSKAYA, Yuliya RUS  23.34Q
2 1008 ANDREYEVA, Olha UKR  23.42Q SB
3 829 GRINCIKAITE, Lina LTU 23.46 Q
4 870 SLETTUM, Elisabeth NOR  23.48 ¢ NUR



5
6
7

8

667
735
599
582

ELARD, Amandine
PETERS, Mareike
DOSTALOVA, Martina
IVANOVA, Monika

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Round 1 Heat 4 (4) 20:43 13.07.2007
Rank Bib

N o b~ W N -

8

886
556
711
717
745
775
970
847

Athlete

KLOCEK, Ewelina
BORLEE, Olivia
THOMAS, Kadi-Ann
DIX, Maike
DERVENI, Agni
ROZSA, Zsofia
TAJNIKAR, Pia
ATTARD, Charlene

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Round 1 20:25 13.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1

© 0 N O U A W N
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886
556

KLOCEK, Ewelina
BORLEE, Olivia

FRA
GER
CZE
BUL

Wind:+0.1
Nation
POL

BEL

GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
SLO
MLT

Nation
POL

BEL

928 CHERMOSHANSKAYA, Yuliya RUS

590

ARTYMATA, Eleni

1008 ANDREYEVA, Olha

829
658
870
883
948
697
963

GRINCIKAITE, Lina
BANCO, Nelly
SLETTUM, Elisabeth
JESCHKE, Marta
NOVIKOVA, Yelena
DOUGLAS, Montell
VDOVINA, Kseniya

1026 TONKOVYD, Galyna

711
646
667
735
971
717
828
800
659
745

THOMAS, Kadi-Ann
KESKITALO, Sari
ELARD, Amandine
PETERS, Mareike

VEIT, Sabina

DIX, Maike
ANDRIJAUSKAITE, Lina
ARCIONI, Giulia
BARRE, Elodie
DERVENI, Agni

1015 TRHINA, Yuliya

624

MARTIN, Eva

CYP

UKR
LTU

FRA

NOR
POL
RUS
GBR
RUS
UKR
GBR
FIN

FRA
GER
SLO
GER
LTU

ITA

FRA
GRE
UKR
ESP

23.87 q
23.90
24.38
24.59

Result
23.26 Q

23.33Q
23.81Q
24.02
24.20
24.57
24.63
24.76

Result
23.26 Q

23.33Q
23.34 Q
23.39Q
23.42Q
23.46 Q
23.47 Q
23.48 g
23.50 Q
23.51 Q
23.62Q
23.66 Q
23.69 g
23.81Q
23.87 q
23.87 q
23.90
23.95
24.02
24.16
24.16
24.16
24.20
24.31
24.33

PB

PB
SB

PB
SB

SB

NUR
PB
SB
PB

PB

PB

SB



26
27
28
29
30
31
32

599 DOSTALOVA, Martina
747 KARATZA, Ekaterini
775 ROZSA, Zséfia

582 TVANOVA, Monika

970 TAJNIKAR, Pia

795 POGORELOV, Rita
847 ATTARD, Charlene

Qualification rule: 3 (Q) + 4 (q)

Semifinal 1 (2) 11:20 14.07.2007 Wind:-0.6
Rank Bib Athlete

0 N o b~ W N

658 BANCO, Nelly

886 KLOCEK, Ewelina
556 BORLEE, Olivia

697 DOUGLAS, Montell
1026 TONKOVYD, Galyna
829 GRINCIKAITE, Lina
963 VDOVINA, Kseniya
646 KESKITALO, Sari

Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Semifinal 2 (2) 11:26 14.07.2007 Wind:-0.2
Rank Bib Athlete

0 N o u b~ W N

928 CHERMOSHANSKAYA, Yuliya
883 JESCHKE, Marta

948 NOVIKOVA, Yelena

1008 ANDREYEVA, Olha

590 ARTYMATA, Eleni

711 THOMAS, Kadi-Ann

870 SLETTUM, Elisabeth

667 ELARD, Amandine

Qualification rule: 4 (Q)

Semifinal 11:20 14.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete

1

O 0 N O u » W N

=
= O

658 BANCO, Nelly

928 CHERMOSHANSKAYA, Yuliya
883 JESCHKE, Marta
948 NOVIKOVA, Yelena
886 KLOCEK, Ewelina
556 BORLEE, Olivia

697 DOUGLAS, Montell
1008 ANDREYEVA, Olha
590 ARTYMATA, Eleni
711 THOMAS, Kadi-Ann
1026 TONKOVYD, Galyna

CZE
GRE
HUN
BUL
SLO
ISR

MLT

Nation
FRA

POL
BEL
GBR
UKR
LTU
RUS
FIN

Nation
RUS

POL
RUS
UKR
CYP
GBR
NOR
FRA

Nation
FRA

RUS
POL
RUS
POL
BEL

GBR
UKR
CYP

GBR
UKR

24.38
24.56
24.57
24.59
24.63
24.73
24.76

Result
23.29Q

23.38Q
23.39Q
23.42Q
23.71
23.73
23.80
24.06

Result
23.33Q

23.36 Q
23.37 Q
23.45Q
23.46
23.57
23.72
23.95

Result
23.29Q

23.33Q
23.36 Q
23.37 Q
23.38Q
23.39Q
23.42Q
23.45Q
23.46

23.57

23.71

PB

PB

PB
SB

PB

PB
SB

PB



12 870 SLETTUM, Elisabeth NOR  23.72
13 829 GRINCIKAITE, Lina LTU  23.73
14 963 VDOVINA, Kseniya RUS  23.80
15 667 ELARD, Amandine FRA  23.95
16 646 KESKITALO, Sari FIN  24.06
Qualification rule: 4 (Q)
Final 17:00 14.07.2007 Wind:-1.1
Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 928 CHERMOSHANSKAYA, Yuliya RUS 23.19
2 658 BANCO, Nelly FRA  23.36
3 883 JESCHKE, Marta POL 23.42
4 886 KLOCEK, Ewelina POL 23.45
5 948 NOVIKOVA, Yelena RUS 23.48
6 556 BORLEE, Olivia BEL 23.57
7 697 DOUGLAS, Montell GBR 23.63
8 1008 ANDREYEVA, Olha UKR 23.90
Long Jump Women
Records
CR: 6.86 Carolina Kliift (SWE) Bydgoszcz  19.07.2003
EUR: 7.45 Heike Drechsler (GDR) Tallinn 21.06.1986
Qualification Group A 18:45 14.07.2007
Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 610 SCERBOVA, Denisa CZE  6.62Q
2 703 HARRIS, Amy GBR  6.37Q SB
3 572 SHUTKOVA, Veranika BLR  6.36Q
4 823 VICENZINO, Tania ITA 6.32Q PB
5 937 KUCHERENKO, Olga RUS 6.24 q
6 690 VARLIN, Euzhan FRA  6.16q
7 583 STOYANOVA, Vanya  BUL 6.09
8 654 SORSA, Elina FIN 6.09
9 1019 KULYK, Liliya UKR 6.05
10 979 VAUCHER, Stéphanie = SUI 5.95
11 621 JTOYA, Juliet ESP 5.86 SB
Athlete Att 1 Att 2 Att 3
SCERBOVA, Denisa 6.62
HARRIS, Amy (6;317.0)
SHUTKOVA, Veranika (6-+316. 5)
VICENZINO, Tania (6-+302.7)
KUCHERENKO, Olga ?;0091) X (642;8)
VARLIN, Euzhan ?;116.53) X X
STOYANOVA, Vanya (56.93) ?&9’5) ?;019.1)



SORSA, Elina

KULYK, Liliya

VAUCHER, Stéphanie

ITOYA, Juliet

Qualification rule: 6,25 (Q) - 12 (q)

6.09
(+0.1)
6.05
(0.0)
5.85
(+0.2)
5.86
(-0.3)

Qualification Group B 18:45 14.07.2007

Rank Bib

1 958

2 893

3 691

4 947

5 869

6 967

7 682

8 754

9 993

10 789

11 579
Athlete

SOKOLOVA, Yelena

SKIBINSKA, Joanna

VOUAUX, Natacha

NAZAROVA, Anna

RENSTR@M, Margrethe

KOLARIC, Nina

OSSE, Lauranne

PANETA, Niki

JARDER, Erica

BATTAT, Rotem

5.94
(+0.1)
5.95

(+0.2)

Athlete Nation Result
SOKOLOVA, Yelena RUS 6.48 Q
SKIBINSKA, Joanna POL 6.42Q
VOUAUX, Natacha FRA 6.36 Q
NAZAROVA, Anna RUS 6.32Q
RENSTROM, Margrethe NOR  6.27Q
KOLARIC, Nina SLO 6.21 g
OSSE, Lauranne FRA 6.13
PANETA, Niki GRE  6.04
JARDER, Erica SWE 5.97
BATTAT, Rotem ISR 5.68
BANOVA, Andriyana BUL 5.56

Att 1 Att 2

6.48

(-0.1)

6.42

(+0.5)

6.36

(-0.1)

6.32
X (0.0)
5.50

X (-0.2)

6.15 6.21

(0.0) (+0.1)

5.99 X

(0.0)

5.84 5.94

(-0.2) (0.0)

5.97 i

(+0.5)

5.41 5.68

(0.0) (+0.1)

5.56 X

(0.0)

BANOVA, Andriyana

Qualification rule: 6,25 (Q) - 12 (q)

Qualification 18:45 14.07.2007

Rank Bib
1 610

2 958
3 893
4 703
5 572
5 691
7 823

Athlete

SCERBOVA, Denisa

Nation Result

SOKOLOVA, Yelena
SKIBINSKA, Joanna

HARRIS, Amy

SHUTKOVA, Veranika

VOUAUX, Natacha
VICENZINO, Tania

CZE
RUS
POL
GBR
BLR
FRA
ITA

6.62Q
6.48 Q
6.42 Q
6.37 Q
6.36 Q
6.36 Q
6.32Q

5.88
(+1.9)

5.84
(+0.8)
5.50
(+0.2)

Att 3

6.27
(0.0)

6.13
(0.0)
6.04
(0.0)

4.05
(+0.6)

PB
PB

PB
SB

PB
PB



7 947 NAZAROVA, Anna RUS
9 869 RENSTROM, Margrethe NOR
10 937 KUCHERENKO, Olga  RUS
11 967 KOLARIC, Nina SLO
12 690 VARLIN, Euzhan FRA
13 682 OSSE, Lauranne FRA
14 583 STOYANOVA, Vanya  BUL
15 654 SORSA, Elina FIN
16 1019 KULYK, Liliya UKR
17 754 PANKTA, Niki GRE
18 993 JARDER, Erica SWE
19 979 VAUCHER, Stéphanie  SUI
20 621 ITOYA, Juliet ESP
21 789 BATTAT, Rotem ISR
22 579 BANOVA, Andriyana BUL

Athlete Att 1

SCERBOVA, Denisa 6.62

SOKOLOVA, Yelena (6_'3.81)

SKIBINSKA, Joanna ?:32_5)

HARRIS, Amy ?4317.0)

SHUTKOVA, Veranika ?;316?5)

VOUAUX, Natacha ?_'3_61)

VICENZINO, Tania ?3,302_7)

NAZAROVA, Anna X

RENSTR@M, Margrethe X

KUCHERENKO, Olga ?J,%O_l)

KOLARIC, Nina ?6_105)

VARLIN, Euzhan (6;116_3)

OSSE, Lauranne ?09(?)

STOYANOVA, Vanya (5(3?3)

SORSA, Elina ?;%9,1)

KULYK, Liliya ?gf,’{f’)

PANETA, Niki ?-'3.42)

JARDER, Erica (55,%7,5)

VAUCHER, Stéphanie (55,%?2)

ITOYA, Juliet (5.'3,63)

BATTAT, Rotem (56%1)

BANOVA, Andriyana (56?8)

Qualification rule: 6,25 (Q) - 12 (q)

6.32Q
6.27 Q
6.24 g
6.21 g
6.16 g
6.13
6.09
6.09
6.05
6.04
5.97
5.95
5.86
5.68
5.56
Att 2

6.32
(0.0)
5.50
(-0.2)

6.21
(+0.1)

6.09
(+0.5)

5.94
(+0.1)
5.94
(0.0)

5.95
(+0.2)

5.68
(+0.1)

Att 3

6.27
(0.0)
6.24
(+0.8)

6.13
(0.0)
6.09
(+1.1)
5.88
(+1.9)

6.04
(0.0)

5.84
(+0.8)
5.50
(+0.2)
4.05
(+0.6)

SB



Final

15:30 15.07.2007

Rank Bib Athlete Nation Result
1 947 NAZAROVA, Anna RUS  6.81 PB
2 610 SCERBOVA, Denisa CZE 6.80
3 958 SOKOLOVA, Yelena RUS 6.71 PB
4 893 SKIBINSKA, Joanna POL 6.52 pB
5 823 VICENZINO, Tania ITA 6.50 PB
6 572 SHUTKOVA, Veranika BLR 6.49
7 691 VOUAUX, Natacha FRA 6.45 PB
8 967 KOLARIC, Nina SLo 6.37
9 690 VARLIN, Euzhan FRA 6.29 PB
10 703 HARRIS, Amy GBR  6.27
11 869 RENSTROM, Margrethe NOR  6.10
12 937 KUCHERENKO, Olga RUS 6.09
Athlete Att1 Att2 Att3 Att4 Att5 A6
6.61 6.81 6.78
NAZAROVA, Anna 1.0y X 0.0) (rL5) X X
. . 6.51 6.52 6.80 6.41 6.59 6.53
SCERBOVA, Denisa (-0.1) (+0.8) (+2.1) (-0.7) (0.0) (0.0)
4.53  6.58  6.57 6.71
SOKOLOVA, Yelena X (+1.2) (+1.6) (+0.1) X (0.0)
573 6.37 6.52 6.38
SKIBINSKA, Joanna (0.0) (+1.6) (+1.3) X X (-0.6)
. 6.50 6.46 6.33 6.38 6.28
VICENZINO, Tania (+0.1) (+2.1) X (+2.1) (+0.6) (-0.1)
. 6.16 6.49 6.40
SHUTKOVA, Veranika ;3 X Croa) Ci0.2) X
589 6.45 599 6.08
VOUAUX, Natacha (+0.5) (-0.1) (+0.2) (+0.9) X X
. 6.37 6.27 2.61 6.35 6.34
KOLARIC, Nina X (+1.4) (+0.9) (+0.2) (+0.1) (+0.8)
6.03 6.02  6.29
VARLIN, Euzhan 0.0) (+1.0) (10.4)
6.27 6.19  6.22
HARRIS, Amy (+0.6) (+0.8) (+0.4)
6.10
RENSTR@M, Margrethe X X (+0.3)
KUCHERENKO, Olga 6.09 x X

(-1.3)



